

PROJECT: 2024 PAVEMENT REPAIR PROGRAM
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$266,560.25
BID DATE: March 28, 2024

PROJECT NO. 24-02

ROADWAY ITEMS					RACK & BALLAUER		JK MUERER		JOHN R JURGENSEN		ADLETA CONSTRUCTION		BARRETT PAVING		PRUS CONSTRUCTION		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		AVERAGE UNIT PRICE
REF NO	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANT	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL			UNIT	TOTAL	
1	SPL	FULL DEPTH REPAIR (ASPHALT), AS DIRECTED	SY	1059	90.00	\$95,310.00	\$91.00	\$96,369.00	\$100.00	\$105,900.00	\$108.24	\$114,626.16	\$110.00	\$116,490.00	\$182.00	\$192,738.00	\$85.00	\$90,015.00	\$113.54
2	SPL	PARTIAL DEPTH REPAIR (ASPHALT), AS DIRECTED	SY	895	48.00	\$42,960.00	\$47.00	\$42,065.00	\$50.00	\$44,750.00	\$58.42	\$52,285.90	\$80.00	\$71,600.00	\$158.00	\$141,410.00	\$65.00	\$58,175.00	\$73.57
3	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT, DEPTH 1"	SY	9450	2.35	\$22,207.50	\$2.25	\$21,262.50	\$2.00	\$18,900.00	\$1.64	\$15,498.00	\$3.50	\$33,075.00	\$6.50	\$61,425.00	\$2.75	\$25,987.50	\$3.04
4	404LVT	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE, TYPE 404 LOW VOLUME TRAFFIC, PG-64-22	CY	290	260.00	\$75,400.00	\$267.00	\$77,430.00	\$237.00	\$68,730.00	\$306.00	\$88,740.00	\$292.50	\$84,825.00	\$357.00	\$103,530.00	\$235.00	\$68,150.00	\$286.58
SUBTOTAL FOR ROADWAY ITEMS :						\$235,877.50		\$237,126.50		\$238,280.00		\$271,150.06		\$305,990.00		\$499,103.00		\$242,327.50	
CONTENGENCY:						\$23,587.75		\$23,712.65		\$23,828.00		\$27,115.01		\$30,599.00		\$49,910.30		\$24,232.75	
OFFICIAL BID TOTALS :						\$259,465.25		\$260,839.15		\$262,108.00		\$298,265.07		\$336,589.00		\$549,013.30		\$266,560.25	
PERCENT OVER/UNDER ESTIMATE :						-2.66		-2.15		-1.67		11.89		26.27		105.96			
SUBMITTED BID PRICE:							NO UNIT PRICES SUBMITTED. ONLY TOTAL COSTS.												
DIFFERENCE BETWEEN OFFICIAL TOTAL & SUBMITTED BID PRICE :						\$259,465.25		\$260,839.15		\$262,108.00		\$298,265.07		\$336,589.00		\$549,013.30			